1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2024 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:    DATE:
• Features three adjustable support cables
• Powder coated aluminum extruded housing with silicone diffuser
• Damp location rated
COMPASS 36" SUSPENDED LARGE PENDANT
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  COM - 36P - BL - 27U - 30K
31.50”
(80.01 cm)
1.66”
(4.22 cm)
1.25”
(3.175 cm)
Max Drop
120”
(304.8 cm)
Shown in Matte Black
SERIES
COM
Compass Large
Pendant
COM
SIZE
36P
36" Pendnat
36P
FINISH
BL - Matte Black
WH - White
27U - 120-277VAC,
   Universal Dimming
CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
(30K Standard)
VOLTS/DIMMING
27U
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish	 Matte Black (BL) or White (WH)
LED Color Temperature	 Available in 27K, 30K, 35K, and 40K (30K Standard)
Wattage	 36 Watts
Lumens	 2270 Lumens
Driver Location	 Integral in canopy
Dimming	 Universal (TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V)
Color Rendering Index	 90CRI
Input Voltage	 120-277VAC - 50/60Hz
Cable Length	 8’ (each of three cables)